

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

CRIMINAL APPLICATION (APL) NO. 1217 OF 2021

Chetan Ghanshyam Khinchi and another

Vs.

State of Maharashtra through P.O. Tahsil, Nagpur and another

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Shri C.J. Dhruv, Advocate for applicants.
Shri M.J. Khan, APP for non-applicant no.1/State.
Shri J.B. Kasat, Advocate for non-applicant no.2.

CORAM : M.S. SONAK & PUSHPA V. GANEDIWALA, JJ.
DATE : 30th NOVEMBER, 2021.

At the request of learned counsel for the non-applicant no.2, stand over to 3rd week of January 2022. Reply, if any, to be filed before the next date. An advance copy of reply to be furnished to the learned counsel for the applicants as well as learned Additional Public Prosecutor.

(Pushpa V. Ganediwala, J.)

(M.S. Sonak, J.)

Wagh