

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

CRIMINAL APPLICATION (APL) NO. 1217 OF 2021

(Chetan Ghanshyam Khinchi and another Vs. State of Maharashtra through P.O. Tahsil,
Nagpur and another)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Mr. Chaitanya J. Dhruv, Advocate for the applicants.
Mr. T.A. Mirza, APP for the non-applicant no.1.
Mr. J.B. Kasat, Advocate for the non-applicant no.2.

**CORAM : V.M. DESHPANDE AND
ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, JJ.**

DATE : 01st FEBRUARY, 2022.

By consent of the parties, place this matter **after two**
weeks.

(JUDGE)

(JUDGE)

sknair